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Attachments Exec Status Update 08W 32421xlsx

Hi

All is updated and I previously moved Columbia Hill to our Cancelled Projects Tab

Best

From
Sent Wednesday March 24 2021 330 PM
To
Subject Approved projects 3 18 21

Please update the following projects and associated PMs within the same phase to 13 on the tracker and send

me a copy of the tracker Only exception is Columbia Hill for which we are going to need to cancel
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The following projects have recommended mitig

Order No X24 Work Bucket
Total MAVF Core

Risk Value

Mean MAVF
Risk Rank

WGC Decision 54 miles

Columbia Hill

Calistoga

CWSP

PSPS

0432

000

2034

3098

WGC Inform 263 miles
Placerville

previously

CB Zone

OmTrailPhase 3

Mountain Quarries

2101 CB

Oregon Trail

Phase 2

Vacaville

PSPS

Top 250 Miles CWSP

PSPS Customer

Resiliency

Top 250 Miles CWSP

Top 250 Miles CWSP

02

3076

162

4606

3129

2123

49

68

49

42

PGEDIXIENDCAL000005752


